
Emerald Bus routes Revised as of: 9/28/2023
Note: AM times listed are when the bus will pull away from the stop. 

Bus E1
AM Run

7:03 AM Serenity House
7:05 AM New Mount Calvary Church Magnolia
7:10 AM Boys and Girls Club on McConnell St.
7:14 AM Hill Ave. entrance to the Vista Apts.
7:20 AM Church at corner of Woodlawn and Young High Pk.
7:24 AM Kroger on Chapman Highway
7:30 AM Boys and Girls Club Montgomery Village
7:35 AM Shoney's Chapman Highway
7:45 AM Arrive at the School

PM Run
3:05 PM leave school
3:15 PM Directly across from Shoney's Chapman Highway
3:20 PM Boys and Girls Club Montgomery Village
3:25 PM Kroger on Chapman Highway
3:27 PM Church at corner of Woodlawn and Young High Pk.
3:20 PM 900 E. Hill Ave. across from the Vista Apts. Entrance
3:40 PM Boys and Girls Club on McConnell St.
3:43 PM New Mount Calvary Church Magnolia
3:45 PM Serenity House
3:47 PM EV Davidson Rec Center



Emerald Bus routes Revised as of: 9/28/2023
Note: AM times listed are when the bus will pull away from the stop. 

Bus E2
AM Run

7:00 AM Shoney's Rutledge Pike
7:08 AM parking lot by Greater Warner Tabernacle
7:12 AM Autozone Magnolia
7:17 AM Parking lot across from Smart Kids Day care
7:22 AM Stop and Go Market
7:35 AM Ridgebrook Apartments
7:39 AM corner of Reed and Oldham
7:40 AM Beaumont Ave Baptist Church
7:42 AM parking lot behind bldg on corner of Univ. and College
7:45 AM arrive at school

PM Run
Normal
3:05 PM leave school
3:08 PM Ridgebrook Apartments
3:25 PM Stop and Go Market
3:27 PM Mount Zion Church
3:30 PM Parking lot across from Smart Kids Day care
3:35 PM Autozone Magnolia
3:37 PM parking lot by Greater Warner Tabernacle
3:40 PM Shoney's Rutledge Pike



Emerald Bus routes Revised as of: 9/28/2023
Note: AM times listed are when the bus will pull away from the stop. 

Bus E3
AM Run

6:55 AM Dollar General on Sutherland
7:06 AM Big Oak Apartments, Middlebrook Pk.
7:13 AM Elliott Boots
7:18 AM corner of Cassell Dr. and Gap Rd.
7:21 AM Northern Tool parking lot
7:27 AM Family Dollar Heiskell St. 
7:33 AM corner of Sherman and Minnesota
7:45 AM arrive at school

PM Run
Normal
3:05 PM leave school
3:06 PM 2nd United Methodist
3:14 PM Dollar General on Sutherland
3:21 PM Big Oak Apartments, Middlebrook Pk.
3:27 PM Elliott Boots
3:31 PM Cassell Dr. and Gap Rd.
3:34 PM Northern Tool parking lot
3:37 PM Family Dollar Heiskell St. 
3:40 PM corner of Sherman and Minnesota



Emerald Bus routes Revised as of: 8/1/2023
Note: AM times listed are when the bus will pull away from the stop. 

Bus E4
AM Run

7:12 AM Home Depot Parking Lot
7:17 AM Valley View at Lyons Way
7:20 AM Northgate Plaza Broadway near GC Services
7:25 AM The Park Apartments, Adair Dr.
7:33 AM North Ridge Crossing Boys & Girls Club
7:41 AM Emerald Ave. United Methodist
7:50 AM arrive at school

PM Run
Normal
3:05 PM leave school
3:07 PM parking lot behind bldg on corner of Univ. and College
3:09 PM Beaumont Ave Baptist Church
3:10 PM corner of Reed and Oldham
3:15 PM Emerald Ave. United Methodist
3:22 PM North Ridge Crossing Boys & Girls Club
3:28 PM The Park Apartments, Adair Dr.
3:33 PM Northgate Plaza Broadway near GC Services
3:36 PM Valley View at Lyons Way
3:38 PM Valley View at Alice Bell Rd.
3:42 PM Home Depot Parking Lot


